List of Cases for Multiple 3679 - Call Connection Limited

Submultiple () Not Allocated

Case Number Claimant Name Current Position
3325772/2017 Mr A Ward Listed for a Hearing
3325863/2017 Mrs H Suleyman Listed for a Hearing
3325874/2017 Ms S Duncan Listed for a Hearing
3327173/2017 Mrs F Robb Listed for a Hearing
3327174/2017 Miss R Sullivan Listed for a Hearing
3327175/2017 Miss G Price Listed for a Hearing
3327176/2017 Miss R Scutcher Listed for a Hearing
3327177/2017 Mrs A Langford Listed for a Hearing
3327178/2017 Miss G Scogings Listed for a Hearing
3327179/2017 Miss Y Smith Listed for a Hearing
3327180/2017 Mrs C Butcher Listed for a Hearing
3327181/2017 Mr R White Listed for a Hearing
3327 182/2017 Mrs R Duffy Listed for a Hearing
3327183/2017 Mrs R Fraser Listed for a Hearing
3327184/2017 Mr T Fraser Listed for a Hearing
3327185/2017 Miss M Wallace Listed for a Hearing
3327186/2017 Miss N Fiddament Listed for a Hearing
3327187/2017 Miss V Whight Listed for a Hearing
3327188/2017 Mr M Lemay Listed for a Hearing
3327189/2017 Mr M Buckman Listed for a Hearing
3327190/2017 Mr J Ball Listed for a Hearing
3327191/2017 Miss T Alekhina Listed for a Hearing
3327192/2017 Miss A Francis Listed for a Hearing
3327193/2017 Mrs E Bulmer Listed for a Hearing
3327194/2017 Miss A Turnball Listed for a Hearing
3327195/2017 Mr E Vishesell Listed for a Hearing
3327196/2017 Mrs L McKenzie Listed for a Hearing
3327197/2017 Mr L Sudeene Listed for a Hearing
3327198/2017 Mrs M Allen Listed for a Hearing
3327199/2017 Miss M Simmons Listed for a Hearing
3327200/2017 Mrs L Barnard Listed for a Hearing
3327201/2017 Mr C Liles Listed for a Hearing
3327202/2017 Miss S Jamisen Listed for a Hearing
3327203/2017 Mr L Bonne Listed for a Hearing
3327204/2017 Mr J Nicolson Listed for a Hearing
3327205/2017 Miss R Thomson Listed for a Hearing
3327206/2017 Mr D Waters Listed for a Hearing
3327207/2017 Mr S Bown Listed for a Hearing
3327208/2017 Miss C Hammond Listed for a Hearing
3327209/2017 Miss S Beckett Listed for a Hearing
3327210/2017 Miss D Ward Listed for a Hearing
3327211/2017 Mrs L Martyn Listed for a Hearing
3327212/2017 Mr S Allen Listed for a Hearing
3327213/2017 Miss T Tubby Listed for a Hearing
3327214/2017 Miss A Weanie Listed for a Hearing
3327215/2017 Miss K Bult Welch Listed for a Hearing
3327216/2017 Miss R Young Listed for a Hearing
3327217/2017 Miss E Oleary Listed for a Hearing
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3327218/2017

"3327219/2017

3327220/2017
3327221/2017
3327222/2017
3327223/2017
3327224/2017
3327225/2017
3327226/2017
3327227/2017
3327228/2017
3327229/2017
3327230/2017
3327231/2017
3327232/2017
3327233/2017
3327234/2017
3327235/2017
3327236/2017
3327237/2017
3327238/2017
3327239/2017
3327240/2017
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3327252/2017
3327253/2017
3327254/2017
3327255/2017
3327256/2017
3327257/2017
3327258/2017
3327339/2017
3327521/2017
3327578/2017
3327579/2017
3327688/2017
3327886/2017
3327897/2017
3327898/2017
3327899/2017
3327900/2017

Mr S Mwayi

Mr A Boon

Miss N Richards
Miss A Woodley
Miss C Curtis
Mr A Simpson

Miss K Thomas Astley

Mrs S Billing
Miss FM Pack
Mr L Rose

Miss S Lynch
Mr D Morton

Mr N Robinson
Mr D Cocksedge
Mr C Gilbey

Mr J Browne
Mr J Huggins
Mr M Rahman
Miss K Gladwish
Mr A Simmonds
Mr D Brown

Mr F Gilliland
Miss R Chaplin
Mr J Dale

Mrs E Jacobs
Mr K Hardwick
Mr B Capstick
Mr D Herridge
Mr R Harris
Miss V Gara

Mr N Luke

Mr L Luj

Mrs J NLinn

Mr P Allen

Mr B Last

Mr K Blue

Miss R Adams
Mr S McSorley
Mr K Nessling
Mr C Waters

Mr J Rook Williams
Mr M Smith

Mr D Rechetilov
Mr C Callaway
Mr P Coney

Mr P Clement
Mr A Bates

Mr C Carey

Mr D Harrison-Pinder
Miss E Rivett
Miss H Dersley
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3327901/2017
--3327902/2Q17
3327903/2017
3327904/2017
3327905/2017
3328102/2017
3328103/2017
3328104/2017
3328105/2017
3328106/2017
3328107/2017
3328108/2017
3328109/2017
3328110/2017
3328111/2017
3328112/2017
3328113/2017
3328199/2017

Number of Cases
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Mr J Buncombe
MrK Carey
Mrs M Bilcheva
Miss N Dragotta
Mr R MacClinton
Mr S Knights

Mr M Smith

Mr S Redhead
Mrs M Dawson
Mr M Dawson
Mr R Steed

Mr D Sheridan
Mr J Richards
Mr M Dobrzanski
Mr A Barton

Mr J Mizen

Mr S Beggs

Mr P Pestell
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