List of Cases for Multiple 3679 - Call Connection Limited

Submultiple 0 Not Allocated

Supriluitiple	0 Not Allocated	
Case Number	Claimant Name	Current Position
3325772/2017	Mr A Ward	Listed for a Hearing
3325863/2017	Mrs H Suleyman	Listed for a Hearing
3325874/2017	Ms S Duncan	Listed for a Hearing
3327173/2017	Mrs F Robb	Listed for a Hearing
3327174/2017	Miss R Sullivan	Listed for a Hearing
3327175/2017	Miss G Price	Listed for a Hearing
3327176/2017	Miss R Scutcher	Listed for a Hearing
3327177/2017	Mrs A Langford	Listed for a Hearing
3327178/2017	Miss G Scogings	Listed for a Hearing
3327179/2017	Miss Y Smith	Listed for a Hearing
3327180/2017	Mrs C Butcher	Listed for a Hearing
3327181/2017	Mr R White	Listed for a Hearing
3327182/2017	Mrs R Duffy	Listed for a Hearing
3327183/2017	Mrs R Fraser	Listed for a Hearing
3327184/2017	Mr T Fraser	Listed for a Hearing
3327185/2017	Miss M Wallace	Listed for a Hearing
3327186/2017	Miss N Fiddament	Listed for a Hearing
3327187/2017	Miss V Whight	Listed for a Hearing
3327188/2017	Mr M Lemay	Listed for a Hearing
3327189/2017	Mr M Buckman	Listed for a Hearing
3327190/2017	Mr J Ball	Listed for a Hearing
3327191/2017	Miss T Alekhina	Listed for a Hearing
3327192/2017	Miss A Francis	Listed for a Hearing
3327193/2017	Mrs E Bulmer	Listed for a Hearing
3327194/2017	Miss A Turnball	Listed for a Hearing
3327195/2017	Mr E Vishesell	Listed for a Hearing
3327196/2017	Mrs L McKenzie	Listed for a Hearing
3327197/2017	Mr L Sudeene	Listed for a Hearing
3327198/2017	Mrs M Allen	Listed for a Hearing
3327199/2017	Miss M Simmons	Listed for a Hearing
3327200/2017	Mrs L Barnard	Listed for a Hearing
3327201/2017	Mr C Liles	Listed for a Hearing
3327202/2017	Miss S Jamisen	Listed for a Hearing
3327203/2017	Mr L Bonne	Listed for a Hearing
3327204/2017	Mr J Nicolson	Listed for a Hearing
3327205/2017	Miss R Thomson	Listed for a Hearing
3327206/2017	Mr D Waters	Listed for a Hearing
3327207/2017	Mr S Bown	Listed for a Hearing
3327208/2017	Miss C Hammond	Listed for a Hearing
3327209/2017	Miss S Beckett	Listed for a Hearing
3327210/2017	Miss D Ward	Listed for a Hearing
3327211/2017	Mrs L Martyn	Listed for a Hearing
3327212/2017	Mr S Allen	Listed for a Hearing
3327213/2017	Miss T Tubby	Listed for a Hearing
3327214/2017	Miss A Weanie	Listed for a Hearing
3327215/2017	Miss K Bull Welch	Listed for a Hearing
3327216/2017	Miss R Young	Listed for a Hearing
3327217/2017	Miss E Oleary	Listed for a Hearing
	•	

List of Cases for Multiple 3679 - Call Connection Limited

	21000	o ioi manapio ooi o	
	3327218/2017	Mr S Mwayi	Listed for a Hearing
**	3327219/2017	Mr A Boon	Listed for a Hearing
	3327220/2017	Miss N Richards	Listed for a Hearing
	3327221/2017	Miss A Woodley	Listed for a Hearing
	3327222/2017	Miss C Curtis	Listed for a Hearing
	3327223/2017	Mr A Simpson	Listed for a Hearing
	3327224/2017	Miss K Thomas Astley	Listed for a Hearing
	3327225/2017	Mrs S Billing	Listed for a Hearing
	3327226/2017	Miss FM Pack	Listed for a Hearing
	3327227/2017	Mr L Rose	Listed for a Hearing
	3327228/2017	Miss S Lynch	Listed for a Hearing
	3327229/2017	Mr D Morton	Listed for a Hearing
	3327230/2017	Mr N Robinson	Listed for a Hearing
	3327231/2017	Mr D Cocksedge	Listed for a Hearing
	3327232/2017	Mr C Gilbey	Listed for a Hearing
	3327233/2017	Mr J Browne	Listed for a Hearing
	3327234/2017	Mr J Huggins	Listed for a Hearing
	3327235/2017	Mr M Rahman	Listed for a Hearing
	3327236/2017	Miss K Gladwish	Listed for a Hearing
	3327237/2017	Mr A Simmonds	Listed for a Hearing
	3327238/2017	Mr D Brown	Listed for a Hearing
	3327239/2017	Mr F Gilliland	Listed for a Hearing
	3327240/2017	Miss R Chaplin	Listed for a Hearing
	3327241/2017	Mr J Dale	Listed for a Hearing
	3327242/2017	Mrs E Jacobs	Listed for a Hearing
	3327243/2017	Mr K Hardwick	Listed for a Hearing
	3327244/2017	Mr B Capstick	Listed for a Hearing
	3327245/2017	Mr D Herridge	Listed for a Hearing
	3327246/2017	Mr R Harris	Listed for a Hearing
	3327247/2017	Miss V Gara	Listed for a Hearing
	3327248/2017	Mr N Luke	Listed for a Hearing
	3327249/2017	Mr L Luj	Listed for a Hearing
	3327250/2017	Mrs J Nunn	Listed for a Hearing
	3327251/2017	Mr P Allen	Listed for a Hearing
	3327252/2017	Mr B Last	Listed for a Hearing
	3327253/2017	Mr K Blue	Listed for a Hearing
	3327254/2017	Miss R Adams	Listed for a Hearing
	3327255/2017	Mr S McSorley	Listed for a Hearing
	3327256/2017	Mr K Nessling	Listed for a Hearing
	3327257/2017	Mr C Waters	Listed for a Hearing
	3327258/2017	Mr J Rook Williams	Listed for a Hearing
	3327339/2017	Mr M Smith	Listed for a Hearing
	3327521/2017	Mr D Rechetilov	Listed for a Hearing
	3327578/2017	Mr C Callaway	Listed for a Hearing
	3327579/2017	Mr P Coney	Listed for a Hearing
	3327688/2017	Mr P Clement	Listed for a Hearing
	3327896/2017	Mr A Bates	Listed for a Hearing
	3327897/2017	Mr C Carey	Listed for a Hearing
	3327898/2017	Mr D Harrison-Pinder	Listed for a Hearing
	3327899/2017	Miss E Rivett	Listed for a Hearing
	3327900/2017	Miss H Dersley	Listed for a Hearing

List of Cases for Multiple 3679 - Call Connection Limited

3327901/2017	Mr J Buncombe	Listed for a Hearing
3327902/2017	Mr. K.Carey	Listed for a Hearing
3327903/2017	Mrs M Bilcheva	Listed for a Hearing
3327904/2017	Miss N Dragotta	Listed for a Hearing
3327905/2017	Mr R MacClinton	Listed for a Hearing
3328102/2017	Mr S Knights	Listed for a Hearing
3328103/2017	Mr M Smith	Listed for a Hearing
3328104/2017	Mr S Redhead	Listed for a Hearing
3328105/2017	Mrs M Dawson	Listed for a Hearing
3328106/2017	Mr M Dawson	Listed for a Hearing
3328107/2017	Mr R Steed	Listed for a Hearing
3328108/2017	Mr D Sheridan	Listed for a Hearing
3328109/2017	Mr J Richards	Listed for a Hearing
3328110/2017	Mr M Dobrzanski	Listed for a Hearing
3328111/2017	Mr A Barton	Listed for a Hearing
3328112/2017	Mr J Mizen	Listed for a Hearing
3328113/2017	Mr S Beggs	Listed for a Hearing
3328199/2017	Mr P Pestell	Listed for a Hearing

Number of Cases

117

